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DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE AND INSURANCE

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURES

ALL SECTIONS

SA Wilson Loyd GOB/Wainwright 200 Madison St, Ste900 Jefferson City, MO 65101 loyd.wilson@psc.mo.gov 573-751-7435

SA Hake Dawn GOB/Wainwright 200 Madison St, Ste900 Jefferson City, MO 65101 dawn.hake@psc.mo.gov 573-751-3684

SA Martin Grady Statewide HST, Room 530 Jefferson City, MO 65101 grady.martin@dci.mo.gov 573-751-7223

SA Campbell Mick Finance HST, Room 630 Jefferson City, MO 65101 mick.campbell@dof.mo.gov 573-751-7218

SA Schuster Lisa Statewide HST, Room 530 Jefferson City, MO 65101 lisa.schuster@dci.mo.gov 573-751-6798

SA Rackers Stacey Statewide HST, Room 530 Jefferson City, MO 65101 stacey.rackers@dci.mo.gov 573-526-4433

SA Sanning Jamie Finance HST, Room 630 Jefferson City, MO 65101 jamie.sanning@dof.mo.gov 573-751-8588

SA Sebastian Sandy Professional 
Registration

3605 Missouri Blvd Jefferson City, MO 65101 sandy.sebastian@pr.mo.gov 573-526-3557

SA Davis Debra Credit Unions HST, Room 680 Jefferson City, MO 65101 debbie.davis@cu.mo.gov 573-751-1669

SA Dudenhoeffer Keith Statewide HST, Room 530 Jefferson City, MO 65101 keith.dudenhoeffer@dci.mo.gov 573-751-3024
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AA Lindley-Myers Chlora Director HST, Room 530 Jefferson City, MO 65101 chlora.lindley-myers@dci.mo.gov 573-751-1927
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